
 Child Health Plus Program

Table of Enrollment by Insurer

May, 2018

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP

Albany 5,052 0 0 3,175 0 1,489 0 0

Allegany 657 0 0 0 119 375 0 0

Broome 2,894 0 0 125 0 767 1,904 0

Cattaraugus 1,364 0 0 0 261 836 0 0

Cayuga 1,634 0 0 0 0 946 561 0

Chautauqua 2,016 0 0 0 168 1,718 0 0

Chemung 1,025 0 0 0 0 638 323 0

Chenango 1,040 0 0 22 0 643 335 0

Clinton 1,485 0 0 0 0 1,100 345 0

Columbia 1,365 0 0 674 0 636 0 0

Cortland 1,105 0 0 0 0 788 283 0

Delaware 675 0 0 64 0 467 144 0

Dutchess 5,312 0 0 136 0 2,934 0 0

Erie 12,214 0 0 0 1,721 3,926 27 0

Essex 854 0 0 31 0 557 247 0

Franklin 792 0 0 0 0 497 295 0

Fulton 1,487 0 0 235 0 1,196 51 0

Genesee 1,115 0 0 0 36 745 0 0

Greene 960 0 0 447 0 464 0 0

Hamilton 78 0 0 0 0 65 13 0

Herkimer 1,798 0 0 27 0 1,379 383 0

Jefferson 1,995 0 0 0 0 248 973 0

Lewis 782 0 0 0 0 258 425 0

Livingston 1,109 0 0 0 0 269 734 0

Madison 1,311 0 0 0 0 780 446 0

Monroe 13,871 0 0 0 0 1,695 10,513 0

Montgomery 1,246 0 0 345 0 852 49 0

Nassau 30,597 1,475 6,208 0 0 7,915 0 4,787

Niagara 3,480 0 0 0 54 2,609 0 0

Oneida 4,948 0 0 29 0 3,138 1,517 0

Onondaga 8,054 0 0 0 0 4,459 2,198 0

Ontario 2,467 0 0 0 0 259 2,036 0

Orange 9,393 1,648 0 87 0 4,772 0 0

Orleans 842 0 0 0 87 470 285 0

Oswego 2,576 0 0 0 0 1,683 453 0

Otsego 1,185 0 0 131 0 627 427 0

Putnam 1,904 0 440 0 0 1,338 0 0

Rensselaer 2,867 0 0 1,905 0 787 0 0

Rockland 12,355 591 0 0 0 9,392 0 0

St. Lawrence 1,860 0 0 0 0 871 735 0

Saratoga 4,424 0 0 2,398 0 1,790 0 0

Schenectady 3,514 0 0 1,594 0 1,711 0 0

Schoharie 580 0 0 394 0 186 0 0

Schuyler 337 0 0 0 0 209 128 0

Seneca 599 0 0 0 0 116 453 0

Steuben 1,530 0 0 0 0 894 635 0

Suffolk 38,587 3,750 3,844 0 0 9,399 0 8,648

Sullivan 1,534 0 0 0 0 670 0 0

Tioga 849 0 0 71 0 406 341 0

Tompkins 1,374 0 0 0 0 706 491 0

Ulster 3,864 0 0 207 0 2,248 0 0

Warren 1,591 0 0 328 0 1,178 0 0

Washington 1,830 0 0 544 0 1,257 0 0

Wayne 2,425 0 0 0 0 388 1,980 0

Westchester 15,959 1,425 1,840 0 0 4,204 0 0

Wyoming 884 0 0 0 233 636 0 0

Yates 488 0 0 0 0 58 430 0

Bronx 19,779 1,993 1,761 0 0 3,027 0 7,021

Kings 52,071 709 12,051 0 0 8,641 0 9,537

New York 10,224 628 1,749 0 0 1,819 0 3,383

Queens 52,945 1,332 9,798 0 0 11,568 0 12,458

Richmond 7,218 43 2,715 0 0 2,453 0 788

Total 370,370 13,594 40,406 12,969 2,679 118,152 30,160 46,622

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP



 Child Health Plus Program

Table of Enrollment by Insurer

May, 2018

County Total HIP IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE

Albany 5,052 0 0 0 214 0 105 0 69

Allegany 657 0 0 0 0 0 0 163 0

Broome 2,894 0 0 0 0 0 98 0 0

Cattaraugus 1,364 0 0 0 0 0 0 267 0

Cayuga 1,634 0 0 0 0 0 127 0 0

Chautauqua 2,016 0 0 0 0 0 9 121 0

Chemung 1,025 0 0 0 0 0 64 0 0

Chenango 1,040 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0

Clinton 1,485 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0

Columbia 1,365 0 0 0 39 0 16 0 0

Cortland 1,105 0 0 0 0 34 0 0 0

Delaware 675 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dutchess 5,312 0 0 0 1,823 0 0 0 419

Erie 12,214 0 4,727 0 0 0 0 1,732 81

Essex 854 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 0

Franklin 792 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fulton 1,487 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0

Genesee 1,115 0 0 0 286 0 48 0 0

Greene 960 0 0 0 49 0 0 0 0

Hamilton 78 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Herkimer 1,798 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0

Jefferson 1,995 0 0 0 99 0 675 0 0

Lewis 782 0 0 0 24 0 75 0 0

Livingston 1,109 0 0 0 106 0 0 0 0

Madison 1,311 0 0 0 0 0 85 0 0

Monroe 13,871 0 0 0 1,120 0 473 70 0

Montgomery 1,246 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nassau 30,597 1,818 0 0 0 0 8,203 0 191

Niagara 3,480 0 668 0 0 0 129 0 20

Oneida 4,948 0 0 0 47 0 217 0 0

Onondaga 8,054 0 0 0 0 707 690 0 0

Ontario 2,467 0 0 0 113 0 35 24 0

Orange 9,393 0 0 0 2,266 0 398 0 222

Orleans 842 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oswego 2,576 0 0 0 0 101 339 0 0

Otsego 1,185 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Putnam 1,904 0 0 0 126 0 0 0 0

Rensselaer 2,867 0 0 0 115 0 25 0 35

Rockland 12,355 0 0 0 1,366 0 678 0 328

St. Lawrence 1,860 0 0 0 0 0 254 0 0

Saratoga 4,424 0 0 0 236 0 0 0 0

Schenectady 3,514 0 0 0 187 0 0 0 22

Schoharie 580 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Schuyler 337 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Seneca 599 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0

Steuben 1,530 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Suffolk 38,587 1,660 0 0 0 0 11,286 0 0

Sullivan 1,534 0 0 0 864 0 0 0 0

Tioga 849 0 0 0 0 0 31 0 0

Tompkins 1,374 0 0 0 0 177 0 0 0

Ulster 3,864 0 0 0 1,142 0 87 0 180

Warren 1,591 0 0 0 55 0 30 0 0

Washington 1,830 0 0 0 29 0 0 0 0

Wayne 2,425 0 0 0 0 0 57 0 0

Westchester 15,959 830 0 0 6,788 0 872 0 0

Wyoming 884 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0

Yates 488 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bronx 19,779 594 0 3,864 0 0 952 0 567

Kings 52,071 1,207 0 4,694 0 0 14,554 0 678

New York 10,224 556 0 1,039 0 0 818 0 232

Queens 52,945 2,688 0 7,365 0 0 6,182 0 1,554

Richmond 7,218 276 0 92 0 0 851 0 0

Total 370,370 9,629 5,395 17,054 17,094 1,019 48,606 2,392 4,599

County Total HIP IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE


